SECURITY LOCK MODEL 319 / 519 / 509E
Sicherheitsschlösser
S e c u r i t y  l o c k s
Serrures de sécurité
S e r r a t u r e  d i  s i c u r e z z a
Cerraduras de seguridad
ABOUT US
e f f e f f  U N D E R  T H E  U M B R E L L A  O F  A S S A  A B L OY  S I C H E R H E I T S T E C H N I K

fitting.
Combination options and
order example
Model 319 with strike plate and
integrated latch bolt lock 807-10 with
45 mm backset as DIN left variant.
All listed options can be achieved.
319  -2M92      - -
With 6mm strike plate
Without strike plate
E
L
Standard
With latch bolt lock 807-10
M
F
Backset 35
Backset 40
Backset 45
Backset 65
35
40
45
65
DIN left
DIN right
4
5
319  -2M92      - -E F 45 4Example:
11
M O D E L  3 1 9
MECHANICAL
819 519
Backset for metal doors
35 mm 40 mm 45 mm
Backset for full leaf doors
65 mm
819 519
92
 m
m
92
 m
m
92
 m
m
92
 m
m
Technical drawings and accessories can be
found from 19 onwards. Fittings can be found
in the main security lock catalogue.
Model 319 – technical data
Backset 35, 40, 45, 65 mm
Distance 92 mm
Handle follower 9 mm
Certification
DIN EN 1125 EC Conformity Certificate 0432 BRP-0017 13.06.2006
DIN EN 179 EC Conformity Certificate 0432 BRP-0001 13.06.2006
CE documents and further information in Support Area at www.effeff.com
Suitable for fire doors yes
Resistance to intrusion in compliance with DIN 18251-3 Class 5
Static latch load 5 kN
Static bolt load 10 kN
Bolt counterforce 6 kN
Bolt independence in case of manipulation yes
Unlocking under preload for rated voltage, rated current 200 N
12
M O D E L  5 1 9
MOTOR CONTROLLED
Model 519
Motorised multi-point lock for the

UII (page 24).
Combination options and
order example
Model 519 with strike plate and
integrated latch bolt lock 807-10 with
45 mm backset as DIN left variant.
All listed options can be achieved.
519 42M92        F4
With 6mm strike plate
Without strike plate
E
L
Standard
With latch bolt lock 807-10
M
F
Backset 35
Backset 40
Backset 45
Backset 65
35
40
45
65
DIN left
DIN right
4
5
519 42M92        F4E F 45 4Example:
Distinctive features
c Suitable for fire doors
c WK4 intrusion protection achievable in suitable
door systems
c Integrated Hi-O lock electronics
c Variant available with integrated escape door
strike 331U in strike plate
c Variant available with integrated latch bolt
lock 807 in face plate
c Can be expanded with 4th bolt
c Ideally suitable for combination with revolving
door drives
c 3 solid lock bolts with 20 mm throw
c Mechanical automatic locking
c Panic function
c Use with front door furniture
c Continuously open function
c Optional Hi-O UII module for further functions
and signals
c Strike plates also available as continuous
3 mm variants
c 3 mm 3-part strike plate variants available,
see page 17
13
M O D E L  5 1 9
MOTOR CONTROLLED
Backset for metal doors
35 mm 40 mm 45 mm
Backset for full leaf doors
65 mm
819 519819 519
92
 m

MOTOR CONTROLLED
Combination options and
order example
Model 509E with 6 mm face plate with
backset 45 mm as DIN left variant.
All listed options can be achieved.
Suitable strike plates for
Model 509E
Strike plate with 3 mm material:
Stainless steel
Strike plate with 6 mm material:
Chrome-plated steel
509E-42M92      F4
6 mm face plate (compatible with 319/819/519
3 mm face plate (compatible with 809)
-
C
Backset 35 mm
Backset 40 mm
Backset 45 mm
Backset 65 mm
35
40
45
65
DIN left
DIN right
4
5
509ZBS033 SBL00
3 mm strike plate
6 mm strike plate
3
6
509E-42M92     F4C 45 4Example:
Distinctive features
c Suitable for fire doors
c WK2 intrusion protection achievable in suitable
door systems
c Integrated Hi-O lock electronics
c Solid lock bolt with 20 mm throw
c Mechanical automatic locking
c Motor opening
c Panic function
c Use with front door furniture
c Combination with door automation
c Continuously open function
c Optional Hi-O UII module for further functions
and signals
c 3 mm continuous strike plate variants also
available, see page 17
M O D E L  5 0 9 E
519
Backset for metal doors
35 mm 40 mm 45 mm
Backset for full leaf doors
65 mm
519
92
 m
m
92
 m
m
92
 m
m
92
 m
m
MOTOR CONTROLLED
15
Model 509E – technical data